Southland Cup Round 3 May 10" 2015

F1SBK

F3SL

Race 1

Kevin Beaumont
Bill Moffatt
Chris Nixon
Mike Sullivan
Norm McDonald

Shane Hildred

Race 1

Bobby Douglas
Derek Partridge
Gary Healey
Stephen Adams
Vlad lancu

Dean Mclachlan

Stu Fletcher

Race 2

Kevin Beaumont
Bill Moffatt
Chris Nixon
Mike Sullivan

Shane Hildred

Race 2

Derek Partridge
Bobby Douglas
Gary Healey
Stephen Adams
Vlad lancu

Dean Mclachlan

Stu Fletcher

Race 3

Kevin Beaumont
Chris Nixon

Bill Moffatt
Mike Sullivan

Norm McDonald

Race 3

Derek Partridge
Bobby Douglas
Gary Healey
Vlad lancu
Stephen Adams
Dean MclLachlan
Stu Fletcher

Richard Wilson



Motards

1St

3rd

4th

5th

Pre 89

2nd

3rd

Sth

6th

7th

Pre 82

lst

3rd

Race 1

Barry Summers
Carter Strang
Robin Blake

Ean Young

Race 1

Shane Brammer
Jon Rawcliffe
Glen Strachan
Mark Fredric
Jim Moore
Willy Simpson

Shane Hildred

Race 1

Brian Stephens

Francie Wintringham

Stuart McElrea

Race 2

Barry Summers
Robin Blake
Carter Strang

Ean Young

Race 2

Shane Brammer
Glen Strachan
Jon Rawcliffe
Mark Fredric
Jim Moore
Willy Simpson

Shane Hildred

Race 2

Brian Stephens

Race 3

Barry Summers
Carter Strang
Robin Blake
Brian Stephens

Ean Young

Race 3

Shane Brammer
Glen Strachan
Jon Rawcliffe
Mark Fredric
Jim Moore
Willy Simpson

Shane Hildred

Race 3

Brian Stephens

Francie Wintringham Stuart McElrea

Stuart McElrea



Streetstock

1% Levi Healey Levi Healey
2" Rhys Wilson Rhys Wilson
3™ Lee Boniface Lee Boniface

Points after Round 3

Levi Healey
Rhys Wilson

Lee Boniface

Superbike Streetstock

Bill Moffatt 177 Levi Healey 75
Mike Sullivan 175 Rhys Wilson 66
Chris Nixon 102 Lee Boniface 60
Kevin Beaumont 91

Jeremy Holmes 64

Rob Penn 58

John Beck 50

Jon Rawcliffe 47

Chris Nixon 40

Mark Fredric 39

Norm McDonald 32

Shane Hildred 31
Simon Perry 30
Kevin Beaumont 16

Shane Brammer 15



Superlite

Bobby Douglas
Dean Mclachlan
Derek Partridge
Stu Fletcher
Stephen Adams
Richard Wilson
Gary Healey
Vlad lancu

Dillon Stanley

Pre 89

Shane Brammer
Jon Rawcliffe
Mark Fredric
Glen Strachan
Shane Hildred
Jim Moore
Willy Simpson
Mike Fridd

Gary Jamieson
David Leach

Chris Nixon

216

165

141

113

90

78

60

50

14

212

194

151

140

133

128

93

45

39

27

16

Motard

Barry Summers
Robin Blake
Ean Young
Carter Strang
Royden West
Steve Bristow

Brian Stephens

Pre 82

Brian Stephens

Stuart McElrea

Franci Winteringham

222

171

144

130

100

58

18

225

190

88



